   20W
Formerly Lumotech
Datasheet L05013 series 850209B V11 11/05/2017 1
L05013-700   LED Driver 20W, 3-33 Vdc, 700 mA     L1MLT0700-20E
L05013-1050  LED Driver 20W, 3-24 Vdc, 1050mA    L1MLT1050-20E
L05013-1200  LED Driver 20W, 3-24 Vdc, 1200mA    L1MLT1200-20E
L05013-48350  LED Driver 17W, 3-48 Vdc, 350mA     L1MLT0350-17E
L05013-40500  LED Driver 20W, 3-40 Vdc, 500mA     L1MLT0500-20E
Engineered for Best Fixture Performance
Fulham LumoSeries drivers are all built on core engineering design
principles for exceptional standards of performance and reliability in
LED systems. Highest-grade critical components together with design